

CNR No. DLNW01-001818-2026
SC No. 107/26
State Vs. Avinash @ Tommy & Anr.
FIR No. 583/25
PS Keshav Puram
U/s 109(1)/3(5) BNS & 25/27/59 Arms Act

28.02.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend the inauguration of Legal Services Clinic and Mega Legal Services Camp organized by DSLSA, North-West.

Present: Mr. P. K. Samadhiya, Ld Additional Public Prosecutor
for State.

Mr. Hemant Kushwaha and Ms. Smridhi Joshi, Ld.
Counsels for the accused. Sunny @ Raftaar.

Put up for consideration on 07.03.2026.

(Reader)
In the c/o Ld. PD&SJ, North-West District
Rohini Courts, Delhi